DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 245.48

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 280.54

VALUE SURCHARGE 141.61

OTHER CHARGES 67.50

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 607.50

DISCOUNT -1823.53

TOTAL FREIGHT 2114.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 380.52

GRAND TOTAL 2495.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  Four Hundred Ninety Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TIRUNELVELI HUB (TEHB)

MADURAI HUB (MDHB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. BT/25-26/0004005 VALUE 283214.00

E-Waybill No 571938661668

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :